12 March 2017 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:17:30

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

1.)23.000 ©

Horse Name Age
MY SULTAN(1) Syochm

RAZYANA(2) 7yo gm
ICiL(5) Syobm
BESSEY(4) 6yo gm
ASKSELL(3) Syo bm

NEVVARE(6) 7yo gm

Sire
KAFKASLI - CAHIDE SULTAN
DAYIBEY - HANIMEFENDI
DEHA - ALTAYLIMKIZI
TAMERINOGLU - SEKERPARE
KAFKASLI - AKILCELEN

HiSARHAN - ISILTI

Pick(1) :1,20 b, Exacta(1/2) 3,75 *, 3rd double(1/1) 3,05 &

Race Result
Condition 3/DHOWFemale/Y2
2.)9.200 &

Dam Weight
62  M.BSAKALLILAR
59  O.YILDIZ
56  ADEM SEN
56  EEMREDOGRU
56  BKOCOGULLARI
56  F.KARAKURT

Jockey
ILH. GUCLU

HUL. CiL

M. CiH. GURUZ
AHM. KAYA
SEC. OZBEY

FER. KILICASLAN

3.)4.600 &
Owner

C.T.KOSE
A.COSKAN
AEKARAKURT
F.XEMAHLIOGLU
SA.OZBEY

. HBAYDAN

Trainer

1.54.08

1.54.71

1.56.74

1.5827

2.01.79

Withdrawn

59 kg,

Time Win
1,20 24.96(2)

135 54.77(1)
540  8.07(4)
460 9.533)
1570 1.57(5)

1.11(13)

1600 Fiber Sand

PSF

3

1

4)2.300 ¢

St
4 Lengths

Far

Far

izmir Racecourse (31st Day)

Margin

10 Lengths

Late Start RT
101

115

57

98

30

62



